CAMPIONANDO

GIORNATA n.8 del 27/11/2021

Giovanissimi GIR.Pisa - A

San Frediano

Giov. Fucecchio

Il Romito

Stella Rossa

Pol. Monteserra

San Prospero Navacchio

Freccia Azzurra

San Miniato Basso

Santa Maria A Monte

Casciana Termelari

Squadra

Fornacette Casarosa
San Prospero Navacchio
San Frediano
Santa Maria A Monte
Stella Rossa
Il Romito
Pol. Monteserra
Giov. Fucecchio
Casciana Termelari
Freccia Azzurra

San Miniato Basso

P (€ \%
60 20
41 20
38 20
35 20
34 20
32 20
30 20
26 20
15 20

5 20

1 20

GF

126

116

33

32

11

40

14

11




